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PEMAKO KITCHEN

Y AN AN

APPETIZERS

Gyuma
Tibetan Style Beef Sausage Sauteed with Chilli Sauce

Chili Fries
French Fries with Chili Sauce

Yellow Laphing
Dry or Soup

Wai Wai Laphing
Dry or Soup

Pakora
Crispy Mixed Vegetable Fritters

Dropa Khatsa
Beef Tripe with Onion and Tomato Stir-Fry

Veg Spring Rolls

A snack with vegetables rolled in pastry sheets and fried

Chicken Wings
Crispy, seasoned, and served with sauce

SOUP

Hot & Sour Soup
Spicy and Tangy Soup

Manchow Soup
Spicy Indo-Chinese soup

Veg Tom Yum Soup
Spicy Thai Soup

Chicken Tom Yum Soup
Spicy Thai Soup

THALI SPECIAL

Beef Thali
Served with Lentil, Potato, Beef Curry and Sweets

Veg Thali
Served with Lentil, Potato, Mutter Paneer and sweets

Chicken Thali
Served with Lentil, Potato, Chicken Gravy and sweets

$ 10.99

$9.99

$6.99

$ 7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

$ 10.99

$6.99

$6.99

$7.99

$9.50

$ 16.99

$ 15.99

$ 16.99
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MOMO

Steamed Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Juicy dumplings served with spicy sauce.

Fried Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Crispy pan-fried dumplings

Chilli Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Spicy dumplings served with a chili-based sauce

Pan Fried Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Beef Dumplings seared to perfection in a pan

Manchurian Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Savory dumplings with Manchurian sauce

Butter Chicken Momo
Dumplings filled with butter chicken filling

Honey Garlic Momo (Chicken / Beef / Veg)
Chicken Momos with Honey and Garlic Flavour

Momo Platters / Pan Fried / Deep Fried
Beef (3 Pcs), Chicken (3 Pcs), Veg (4 Pcs) momo

Shabhaley
Tibetan Style Beef Patty in Fry

Tingmo
Tibetan Steam Bun

BHUTANESE SPECIAL

(Served with rice)

Ema Datse
Dry Red & Green Chili with Cheese

Shamu Dhatse
Oyster and Black Mushroom with Cheese

Shakam Pa
Dry Beef with Spinach, Bok Choy and Raddish

Shikam Pa

Dry Slice Pork with Spinach, BokChoy and Raddish

Shikam Dhatse
Dry Slice Pork with Cheese and Finger hot pepper

Shakam Dhatse
Dry Slice Beef with Cheese and Finger hot pepper

$12.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$ 14.99

$4.99

$ 12.99

$12.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$14.99
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NOODLES

Chowmein (Beef / Chicken)
Stir-Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce and Other Sauces

Chowmein Veg
Stir-Veg Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce and Other Sauces

Thukpa (Beef / Chicken )
Tibetan Style Noodle Soup

Thukpa Veg
Tibetan Style Vegetable Noodle Soup

MokThuk (Beef / Chicken / Veg)
Dumpling Soup with Soy Sauce and Seasonings

ThenThuk Beef
Tibetan Style Beef Pulled Noodle Soup

ThenThuk Chicken
Tibetan Style Chicken Pulled Noodle Soup

ThenThuk Veg
Tibetan Style Veg Pulled Noodle Soup

Momo & Thukpa Mixed
Half Portion of Dumplings and Noodles in House Special Broth

RICE

Beef Fried Rice
Stir-fried rice cooked with tender beef, eggs and mixed vegetables

Pork Fried Rice
Stir-fried rice cooked with tender Pork, Eggs and mixed vegetables

Chicken Fried Rice
Stir-fried rice cooked with tender Chicken, Eggs and mixed vegetables

Fried Rice Veg
Stir-fried rice cooked and mixed vegetables with eggs

Fried Rice Egg
Egg Stir-fried rice cooked and mixed vegetables

Plain Rice
Steam Plain Rice

$13.99

$12.99

$ 13.99

$ 12.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$ 14.99

$13.99

$ 15.99

$ 13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

$2.50
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SPECIALITIES WITH RICE

(Served with rice)

Pork Shapta / Chili
Tibetan-style pork stir-fry with bell pepper

Pork Szechuan
Tender pork belly slices cooked in a spicy Szechuan sauce

Chicken Curry
Tender chicken pieces simmered in a flavorful curry sauce

Chicken Chilli
Tender chicken pieces tossed in a spicy sauce with onions and peppers

Beef Chili / Shapta
Beef slices sautéed with pepper, onion, and tomato

Beef Curry
Tender beef cooked in a flavorful curry sauce

Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Pakora served with Manchurian sauce

Aloo Phing Sha
Beef, glass noodles, and potatoes slow-cooked

VEGGIES

(Served with rice)

Mutter Paneer
Indian cheese and peas in a rich, homemade gravy

Mixed Veg
Seasonal Vegetables with Chop Gravy

Veg Manchurian
Tangy and flavorful balls

Daal Tarka
Spiced lentils tempered with garlic and cumin

Bokchoy Fry
Stir-fried bok choy in garlic oyster sauce

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$ 14.99

$15.99

$ 15.99

$ 15.99

$15.99

$ 14.99

$ 13.99

$ 13.99

$ 12.99

$ 13.99

L]

|_ I



L[]

DESERTS

Gulab Jamun
Gulab jamun is a sweet confectionary or dessert

KIDS

Chicken Nugget
Bite-sized pieces of breaded and fried chicken (7 pcs)

French Fries
Crispy potato slices deep-fried to perfection

Chicken Nuggets and Fries Mixed
Fried chickens and French Fries

DRINKS

Indian Milk Tea
Tibetan Butter Tea
Mango Lassi

Plain Lassi

Coke

Diet Coke

Canada Dry

Nest Tea

$3.99

$ 6.99

$6.99

$ 7.99

$1.99
$1.99
$6.99
$6.99
$1.99
$1.99
$ 1.99
$1.99
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