PEMAKO KITCHEN

নই.বড়্বি.এছ্ব.



APPETIZERS

Tibetan Style Beef Sausage Sauteed with Chilli Sauce	\$ 10.99
Chili Fries French Fries with Chili Sauce	\$ 9.99
Yellow Laphing Dry or Soup	\$ 6.99
Wai Wai Laphing Dry or Soup	\$ 7.99
Pakora Crispy Mixed Vegetable Fritters	\$ 8.99
Dropa Khatsa Beef Tripe with Onion and Tomato Stir-Fry	\$ 9.99
Veg Spring Rolls A snack with vegetables rolled in pastry sheets and fried	\$ 8.99
Chicken Wings Crispy, seasoned, and served with sauce	\$ 10.99



SOUP

Hot & Sour Soup Spicy and Tangy Soup	\$ 6.99
Manchow Soup Spicy Indo-Chinese soup	\$ 6.99
Veg Tom Yum Soup Spicy Thai Soup	\$ 7.99
Chicken Tom Yum Soup	\$ 9.50



THALI SPECIAL

Beef Thali Served with Lentil, Potato, Beef Curry and Sweets	\$ 16.99
Veg Thali Served with Lentil, Potato, Mutter Paneer and sweets	\$ 15.99
Chicken Thali Served with Lentil, Potato, Chicken Gravy and sweets	\$ 16.99











Steamed Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Juicy dumplings served with spicy sauce.	\$ 12.99
Fried Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Crispy pan-fried dumplings	\$ 14.99
Chilli Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Spicy dumplings served with a chili-based sauce	\$ 14.99
Pan Fried Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Beef Dumplings seared to perfection in a pan	\$ 14.99
Manchurian Momo (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Savory dumplings with Manchurian sauce	\$ 14.99
Butter Chicken Momo Dumplings filled with butter chicken filling	\$ 15.99
Honey Garlic Momo (Chicken / Beef / Veg) Chicken Momos with Honey and Garlic Flavour	\$ 15.99
Momo Platters / Pan Fried / Deep Fried Beef (3 Pcs), Chicken (3 Pcs), Veg (4 Pcs) momo	\$ 15.99
Shabhaley Tibetan Style Beef Patty in Fry	\$ 14.99
Tingmo Tibetan Steam Bun	\$ 4.99





BHUTANESE SPECIAL (Served with rice)

Ema Datse Dry Red & Green Chili with Cheese	\$ 12.99
Shamu Dhatse Oyster and Black Mushroom with Cheese	\$ 12.99
Shakam Pa Dry Beef with Spinach, Bok Choy and Raddish	\$ 14.99
Shikam Pa Dry Slice Pork with Spinach, BokChoy and Raddish	\$ 14.99
Shikam Dhatse Dry Slice Pork with Cheese and Finger hot pepper	\$ 14.99
Shakam Dhatse Dry Slice Beef with Cheese and Finger hot pepper	\$ 14.99











NOODLES

Chowmein (Beef / Chicken) Stir-Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce and Other Sauces	\$ 13.99
Chowmein Veg Stir-Veg Fried Noodles with Soy Sauce and Other Sauces	\$ 12.99
Thukpa (Beef / Chicken) Tibetan Style Noodle Soup	\$ 13.99
Thukpa Veg Tibetan Style Vegetable Noodle Soup	\$ 12.99
MokThuk (Beef / Chicken / Veg) Dumpling Soup with Soy Sauce and Seasonings	\$ 14.99
ThenThuk Beef Tibetan Style Beef Pulled Noodle Soup	\$ 14.99
ThenThuk Chicken Tibetan Style Chicken Pulled Noodle Soup	\$ 14.99
ThenThuk Veg Tibetan Style Veg Pulled Noodle Soup	\$ 13.99
Momo & Thukpa Mixed Half Portion of Dumplings and Noodles in House Special Broth	\$ 15.99

RICE

Beef Fried Rice Stir-fried rice cooked with tender beef, eggs and mixed vegetables	\$ 13.99
Pork Fried Rice Stir-fried rice cooked with tender Pork, Eggs and mixed vegetables	\$ 13.99
Chicken Fried Rice Stir-fried rice cooked with tender Chicken, Eggs and mixed vegetables	\$ 13.99
Fried Rice Veg Stir-fried rice cooked and mixed vegetables with eggs	\$ 12.99
Fried Rice Egg Egg Stir-fried rice cooked and mixed vegetables	\$ 12.99
Plain Rice Steam Plain Rice	\$ 2.50











SPECIALITIES WITH RICE (Served with rice)

Pork Shapta / Chili Tibetan-style pork stir-fry with bell pepper	\$ 15.99
Pork Szechuan Tender pork belly slices cooked in a spicy Szechuan sauce	\$ 15.99
Chicken Curry Tender chicken pieces simmered in a flavorful curry sauce	\$ 15.99
Chicken Chilli Tender chicken pieces tossed in a spicy sauce with onions and pepper	\$ 14.99 s
Beef Chili / Shapta Beef slices sautéed with pepper, onion, and tomato	\$ 15.99
Beef Curry Tender beef cooked in a flavorful curry sauce	\$ 15.99
Chicken Manchurian Chicken Pakora served with Manchurian sauce	\$ 15.99
Aloo Phing Sha Beef, glass noodles, and potatoes slow-cooked	\$ 15.99

VEGGIES (Served with rice)

Mutter Paneer Indian cheese and peas in a rich, homemade gravy	\$ 14.99
Mixed Veg Seasonal Vegetables with Chop Gravy	\$ 13.99
Veg Manchurian Tangy and flavorful balls	\$ 13.99
Daal Tarka Spiced lentils tempered with garlic and cumin	\$ 12.99
Bokchoy Fry Stir-fried bok choy in garlic oyster sauce	\$ 13.99



DESERTS

Gulab Jamun
Gulab jamun is a sweet confectionary or dessert

\$ 3.99



KIDS

Chicken Nugget Bite-sized pieces of breaded and fried chicken (7 pcs)	\$ 6.99
French Fries Crispy potato slices deep-fried to perfection	\$ 6.99
Chicken Nuggets and Fries Mixed Fried chickens and French Fries	\$ 7.99



DRINKS

Indian Milk Tea	\$ 1.99
Tibetan Butter Tea	\$ 1.99
Mango Lassi	\$ 6.99
Plain Lassi	\$ 6.99
Coke	\$ 1.99
Diet Coke	\$ 1.99
Canada Dry	\$ 1.99
Nest Tea	\$ 1.99



